
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            70           5632          399          83843

 105 CHINA          MT             0            320          140          41392

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            684           24          25724

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           1726           36          26254

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            6           1626

 111 THAILND        MT             1           1219           29          21864

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            21           3129           46          22838

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1296           51          30440

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3           1668            9           5189

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            7           4521

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           1868

 205 U KING         MT             2           1070            9           6948

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            413

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            440          196         333805

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3           1475

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           4087           28          30786

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            420           11           6029

 215 SWITZLD        MT            69          59097          521         460272

 220 ITALY          MT             1           1540            5           9803

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            3           1372

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            4           1579

 304 USA            MT            29          16729          210         185658

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2870

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           2299

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           9316

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            684            0          13761

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1584

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            228

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            376

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          152         318058

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            242            0            242

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            633

 215 SWITZLD        MT            69          59097          512         446604

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3          25258

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2870

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23           3231          134          27861

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           40          19358

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           18           6077

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           1726           34          23577

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            6           1626

 111 THAILND        MT             1           1219           22          13845

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           2503           22           4209

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            311

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3           1668            9           5189

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            5           3161

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           1868

 205 U KING         MT             2           1070            8           6084

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            413

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9           2242

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           2285           10          11882

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            420            1           1579

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           3267

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            553

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            3           1372

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            4           1579

 304 USA            MT            20           7541          121          71921

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           2299

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            48           2401          263          46666

 105 CHINA          MT             0            320           98          22034

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            5           5886

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1093

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            7           7791

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            626           24          18629

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1296           51          30129

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            2            984

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            864

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            440           35          13505



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

405                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3           1475

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1560           18          18662

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            9           3817

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            9          10401

 220 ITALY          MT             1           1540            5           9250

 304 USA            MT             9           9188           85          88479

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


